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Anlage
Hardtstr. 15b, 51643 Gummersbach
G 01715478323 info@tc80-gummersbach.de

Sportwart/in
Groger, Tobias

T 01575/5505597 jugendwart@tc80-gummersbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Heintze, Benedikt

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 13.05.2024 09:50 | Seite 1

Herren 30 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Mario Kremann
m 0175/2621547; mario.kremann@web.de
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Ouvrard, Victor (FRA N)
Brabant, Jonathan (BEL N)
Kremann, Mario
Kellershohn, Marc

Tutu, Marshall (GBR¥)
Terhorst, Niklas
Heintze, Benedikt
Jaekel, Dennis
Teschke, Andreas
Glock, Sebastian
Brosius, Marcel

Klaas, Alexander
Herold, Marvin

Weiden, Nicola

Reither, Patrik
Baertschiger, Fabio (SUI*)
Steinbrecher, Daniel
Uelner, Holger

Hoeller, Stephan
Bohmer, Fabian
Dabringhausen, Karsten
Augustat, Florian
Baltes, Till

Heinrich, Daniel
Schmidt, Christoph

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19255770
19357452
18300456
18901844
19255155
19300151
19101751
18100407
18050208
18600516
19007616
18105827
19207982
18002450
17650037
18301317
18801070
17601705
18302586
18402713
17202187
19107026
19007575
17355576
17203911

LK
LK2,4
LK2,8
LK2,8
LK3,2
LK3,8
LK4,0
LK4,0
LK4,8
LK7,5
LK7,7
LK7,9
LK8,2
LK8,2
LK8,5
LK9,2
LK9,7
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK16,7
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK19,4
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,5
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